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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/05/2023 a 31/05/2023

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/05/2023      717,000        0,000        0,000      717,000        0,000    9.968,618 
                                           03/05/2023      273,000        0,000        0,000      273,000        0,000    9.695,618 
                                           04/05/2023      320,000        0,000        0,000      320,000        0,000    9.375,618 
                                           05/05/2023      549,100        0,000        0,000      549,100        0,000    8.826,518 
                                           08/05/2023      238,000        0,000        0,000      238,000        0,000    8.588,518 
                                           09/05/2023      463,000        0,000        0,000      463,000        0,000    8.125,518 
                                           10/05/2023    1.022,000        0,000        0,000    1.022,000        0,000    7.103,518 
                                           11/05/2023      854,000        0,000        0,000      854,000        0,000    6.249,518 
                                           12/05/2023    1.295,000        0,000        0,000    1.295,000    7.000,000   11.954,518 
                                           15/05/2023    1.348,400        0,000        0,000    1.348,400        0,000   10.606,118 
                                           16/05/2023    1.094,000        0,000        0,000    1.094,000        0,000    9.512,118 
                                           17/05/2023      431,000        0,000        0,000      431,000        0,000    9.081,118 
                                           18/05/2023    1.487,000        0,000        0,000    1.487,000        0,000    7.594,118 
                                           19/05/2023      438,000        0,000        0,000      438,000        0,000    7.156,118 
                                           20/05/2023       87,000        0,000        0,000       87,000        0,000    7.069,118 
                                           22/05/2023      845,000        0,000        0,000      845,000        0,000    6.224,118 
                                           23/05/2023      799,000        0,000        0,000      799,000        0,000    5.425,118 
                                           24/05/2023    1.312,000        0,000        0,000    1.312,000        0,000    4.113,118 
                                           25/05/2023    1.023,000        0,000        0,000    1.023,000        0,000    3.090,118 
                                           26/05/2023      686,000        0,000        0,000      686,000    7.000,000    9.404,118 
                                           28/05/2023      213,000        0,000        0,000      213,000        0,000    9.191,118 
                                           29/05/2023      959,000        0,000        0,000      959,000        0,000    8.232,118 
                                           30/05/2023      276,000        0,000        0,000      276,000        0,000    7.956,118 
                                           31/05/2023      801,000        0,000        0,000      801,000        0,000    7.155,118 
      Total DIESEL                                      17.530,500        0,000        0,000   17.530,500   14.000,000              

Total                                                   17.530,500        0,000        0,000   17.530,500   14.000,000              
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